
Your Choice of Fresh Juice:
Watermelon / Pineapple / Orange / Detox

GF - Gluten free | DF - Dairy free | V - Vegan | VG - Vegetarian | NF – Nut free | SF - Sugar free

All our ingredients are fresh and locally sourced. Please inform us of any food allergies or special dietary requirements. 
All prices are in US Dollars, inclusive of a 10% service charge and 10% tax.

Lao

DAILY FROM 06:30 AM TO 10:30 AM WEEKEND UNTIL 11:00 AM

Lao Pho with Pork or Chicken 
or

Rice Congee served with Condiments 

Breakfast

Selection of Fresh Fruits in Season

Lao Coffee with Condensed Milk or Tea 

International

Two Eggs Any Styles, served with Grilled
Tomato, Hashbrown, Bacon, Sausage 

Bakers Basket with Butter and Preserves

Your Choice of Fresh Juice:
Watermelon / Pineapple / Orange / Detox

Selection of Fresh Fruits in Season

Selection of Finest MGallery Coffees and Teas

A la carte

Lao Pho
Rice Noodle Soup served with Sliced Beef, Chicken or Pork 
Accompanied with Condiments
DF | NF | GF 

Khao Soi Lao
Cassava Noodle Soup served with Pork, Chicken or Vegetables
Accompanied with Tomato-Fermented Bean Sauce 
DF | NF | GF 

Nam Khao
Rice Pancake Stuffed with Egg, Pork, Chicken or Vegetables
served with Dipping Sauce
DF | NF | GF 

Khaopheak Khao
Rice Congee served with Dried Pork Floss, Egg, Condiments 
DF | NF | GF 

Khao Jee Pate
Toasted Baguette filled with Barbecue Pork,
Vegetables and Sauces.
NF | DF 

Grilled Pork Belly
Served with Sticky Rice, Pickles and Dipping Sauce 
DF | NF | GF 

Waffle or Pancake
Served with Maple Syrup 
VG | NF

Cereals
Granola / Muesli / Cornflakes / Coco Pops 
Served with Milk and Yogurt 
VG

6.00 USD

6.00 USD

6.00 USD

6.00 USD

6.00 USD

6.00 USD

5.00 USD

5.00 USD

12.00 USD12.00 USD



GF - Gluten free | DF - Dairy free | V - Vegan | VG - Vegetarian | NF – Nut free | SF - Sugar free

All our ingredients are fresh and locally sourced. Please inform us of any food allergies or special dietary requirements. 
All prices are in US Dollars, inclusive of a 10% service charge and 10% tax.

DAILY FROM 06:30 AM TO 10:30 AM WEEKEND UNTIL 11:00 AM

Breakfast

A la carte

Fruit and Yogurt
Selection of Fresh Fruits topped with Plain Yogurt  
V | VG | GF | NF

Baker’s Basket
Croissant, Muffin, Toast served with Butter and Preserves
VG | GF

Two Eggs any Styles
Boiled | Poached | Fried | Scrambled | Omelet 
Served with Hashbrown, Grilled Tomato, Bacon or Sausage 

Cheese Platter and Cold Cuts
Accompanied with condiments  
VG | SF | NF

Fresh Fruit Platter
Selection of Fresh Seasonal Fruits
V | VG | DF | GF | NF

Beverages

Fruit Juices
Orange / Pineapple / Watermelon / Detox
V | VG | NF | DF 

Freshly Brewed Coffee
Americano, Espresso, Cappuccino, Latte
VG | NF | GF

Lao Coffee with Condensed Milk
Your Choice of Hot or Cold with Ice 
VG | NF | GF

Chocolate
Choice of Hot or Cold with Ice 
VG | NF | GF

Teas
English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Green Tea / Jasmine 
V | VG | NF | D

Herbal Teas
Ginger / Lemongrass / Hibiscus 
V | VG | NF | D

3.00 USD

5.00 USD

7.00 USD

13.00 USD

5.00 USD

4.00 USD

4.00 USD

4.00 USD

4.00 USD

4.00 USD

4.00 USD


